     Olive joint connections
     HP 710-711-712
Order No Type Thread Connection
HP710-03 Straight connection ¼“ NPT 3 mm Tube
HP710-06 Straight connection ¼“ NPT 6 mm Tube
HP710-08 Straight connection ¼“ NPT 8 mm Tube
HP710-10 Straight connection ¼“ NPT 10 mm Tube
HP710-12 Straight connection ¼“ NPT 12 mm Tube
HP711-03 Straight connection G ¼“ 3 mm Tube
HP711-06 Straight connection G ¼“ 6 mm Tube
HP711-08 Straight connection G ¼“ 8 mm Tube
HP711-10 Straight connection G ¼“ 10 mm Tube
HP711-12 Straight connection G ¼“ 12 mm Rohr
HP712-03 90° connection ¼“ NPT 3 mm Tube
HP712-06 90° connection ¼“ NPT 6 mm Tube
HP712-08 90° connection ¼“ NPT 8 mm Tube
HP712-10 90° connection ¼“ NPT 10 mm Tube
HP712-12 90° connection ¼“ NPT 12 mm Tube
            Other sizes and combinations on request!
E10.07.02.01 dated 01/2013
   Technical data:
     Material:                      stainless steel 316
    Operating temp.:     -195°C to +200°C
Hornung Quality standard
The company Hornung is certified to
DIN EN ISO 9001 and ISO 14001:2009.
All single parts are manufactured, assembled
and tested in house.
The finished parts are therefore under the
criteria of our exact quality control with 100%
final control.
.
HP 710 HP 711 HP 712
Olive joint connections guarantee that all joint connections are tight and torque free. That way
dangerous leaks in the pipe system can eliminated. Olive and screw joint connections can be
combined with all products in the HP series.
Hornung GmbH Phone: +49 6102 7883-70        www.hornung.org
Rathenaustraße 55, 63263 Neu-Isenburg        Fax:     +49 6102 7883-40        info@hornung.org